
Kevin Collier 1.ORO

Joey Fereday 1.ORO

Lorenzo Menegazzo 1.ORO

Denis Lemonnier 1.ORO

Mariusz Bie?Czyk 1.ORO

Chiara Grassi 1.ORO

Bálint Petró 2.ARG

Daniele Ristori 2.ARG

Silvia Allevi 2.ARG

Davide Brugnettini 2.ARG

Claudio Bergamin 2.ARG

Françine Zutter 2.ARG

Paul Grimaud 2.ARG

László Lupkovics 2.ARG

Samantha Ferrari 2.ARG

József Szabó 2.ARG

Daniela Cortese 2.ARG

Eszter Elek 2.ARG

Marco Di Nunno 2.ARG

Stefano D'Adamo 2.ARG

Andrea Moroni 3.BRZ

Marco Lingiardi 3.BRZ

Stefano Guerra 3.BRZ

Simone Zizzari 3.BRZ

Berton Manuela 3.BRZ

Matteo Pellegrini 3.BRZ

Vincenzo Albanese 3.BRZ

Giuseppe Morino 3.BRZ

Giovanni Bianchessi 3.BRZ

Sami Hammoud-Rayani 3.BRZ

Andrea Maddalena 3.BRZ

Mommens Adrienne 3.BRZ

Christian Cassar 3.BRZ

PALMARES VMS2024            CATEGORIE 

FIGURINI STORICO & FANTASY

Il premio è riferito all'intero display

FANTASY STANDARD PITTURA



Daniele Ristori 1.ORO

Luigi Fusco 1.ORO

Mary Di Primio 2.ARG

Silvia Allevi 2.ARG

Alessandro Milini 2.ARG

Marco Di Nunno 3.BRZ

Manuel Mazzon 3.BRZ

Marco Paradiso 3.BRZ

Massimiliano Richiero 1.ORO

Luciano Rossetto 1.ORO

Marco Bosio 2.ARG

Michael Volquarts 2.ARG

Martin Collier 2.ARG

Franco Gazzani 2.ARG

Manuel Arcelloni 2.ARG

Davide Decina 2.ARG

Aurelian Leclerc 2.ARG

Renato Verneau 2.ARG

Davide Rainone 2.ARG

Miklos Bute 2.ARG

Benjamin Lanet 2.ARG

Orlando Cenciarelli 3.BRZ

Alvaro Carretero 3.BRZ

Simona Bordonaro 3.BRZ

Houdusse Pyer 3.BRZ

Philippe Giorda 3.BRZ

Margot Crombeecke 3.BRZ

Marco Greco 3.BRZ

Balint Gautier 3.BRZ

Cristiano Montagnani 3.BRZ

Angelo Milella 3.BRZ

Kollár Tímea 3.BRZ

Emilio Rajani 3.BRZ

Barbara Palmieri 3.BRZ

Pietro Todaro 3.BRZ

Francesco Dapinguente 3.BRZ

Alberto Fabri 3.BRZ

Jean Noel Courtois 3.BRZ

Gabriele Leni 3.BRZ

Alessandro Carlino 1.ORO

Massimiliano Richiero 1.ORO

Martin Collier 1.ORO

Stefano Mocchetti 1.ORO

Manuel Arcelloni 2.ARG

Marco Bosio Noemi Rosano 2.ARG

Simona Bordonaro 2.ARG

Roberto Levati 3.BRZ

Fet Milner 3.BRZ

Elisabetta Visentini 3.BRZ

FANTASY STANDARD OPEN

FANTASY MASTER PITTURA

FANTASY MASTER OPEN



Benoit Mouret 1.ORO

Daniele Ristori 1.ORO

Stefano Pollastro 1.ORO

Balluet Jean 1.ORO

Claudio Bergamin 1.ORO

Paolo Vaccari 1.ORO

Barbara Palmieri 1.ORO

Edmondo Iannello 1.ORO

Marco Lingiardi 1.ORO

Gianluca Francioli 1.ORO

Alberto De Vincenzi 1.ORO

Marino Paloschi 1.ORO

Max Conrad 1.ORO

Alessandro Pocecco 1.ORO

Vincenzo Albanese 1.ORO

Luis Ugarte 1.ORO

Alberto Cardinali 2.ARG

Renato Chiaria 2.ARG

Berton Manuela 2.ARG

Giancarlo Masera 2.ARG

Bourillon Philippe 2.ARG

John Noorlander 2.ARG

Kamel Rahou 2.ARG

Enrico Viscardi 2.ARG

Anthony Rosa 2.ARG

Sami Hammoud-Rayani 2.ARG

Christian Cassar 2.ARG

Alberto Gianfranco Cazzavillan 2.ARG

Alessandro Marelli 2.ARG

Ennio Zavagno 2.ARG

Kevin Collier 3.BRZ

Angelo Lacerenza 3.BRZ

Cerdan Yves 3.BRZ

Luigi Delunas 3.BRZ

Marco Tiberti 3.BRZ

Marcello Sbigoli 3.BRZ

Andrea Moroni 3.BRZ

Marco Cesa 3.BRZ

Simone Zizzari 3.BRZ

Giovanni Balzarani 3.BRZ

Jean-Michel Delacrose 3.BRZ

Giuseppe Norcia 3.BRZ

Giovanni Battista Brandi 3.BRZ

Massimo Montini 3.BRZ

Ezio Bergamaschi 3.BRZ

Silvia Allevi 3.BRZ

Tymoteusz Wolanin 3.BRZ

Fausto Restelli 3.BRZ

Marco Piazza 3.BRZ

Andrea Fazio 3.BRZ

Maurizio Perani 3.BRZ

Marco Tiberti 3.BRZ

Stefano D'Adamo 3.BRZ

STORICO STANDARD PITTURA



Benoit Mouret 1.ORO

Stefano Prezzolini 1.ORO

Davide Fogliadini 1.ORO

Franco Bonvicini 2.ARG

Jean-Michel Delacrose 2.ARG

Luigi Fusco 2.ARG

Roberto Gallo 2.ARG

Mario Sonvico 3.BRZ

Alberto Cardinali 3.BRZ

Antonio Stella 3.BRZ

Mario Guaraldi 3.BRZ

Marco Ambrosio 3.BRZ

Dominique Lafarge 3.BRZ

Luis Ugarte 3.BRZ

Paolo Pisano 3.BRZ

Giulio Leale 3.BRZ

Olivér Kovács 1.ORO

Francesco Sapienza 1.ORO

Simon Fabrice 1.ORO

Julio Cabos 2.ARG

Samwel Vella 2.ARG

Fabio Seminerio 2.ARG

Alessandro Carlino 2.ARG

Marco Greco 2.ARG

Michael Volquarts 2.ARG

Enrico Cigersa 2.ARG

Jordi Gros Mascarilla 2.ARG

Alessandro Baialardo 2.ARG

Wladimiro Corte 2.ARG

Fabio Naskino Fiorenza 2.ARG

Pietro Todaro 2.ARG

Massimiliano Richiero 2.ARG

Renato Verneau 2.ARG

Giuseppe Di Marino 2.ARG

STORICO  MASTER PITTURA

STORICO  STANDARD OPEN



Neil Kilshaw 3.BRZ

Bruno Carruolo 3.BRZ

Cristiano Montagnani 3.BRZ

Arianna Cipriani 3.BRZ

Martin Collier 3.BRZ

Chema Garcia Torres 3.BRZ

Miklos Bute 3.BRZ

Fet Milner 3.BRZ

Angel Pasos 3.BRZ

Antoine Racano 3.BRZ

Luigi Gandini 3.BRZ

Pasquale Riverso 3.BRZ

Emilio Rajani 3.BRZ

Salvatore Scollo 3.BRZ

Gérard Giordana 3.BRZ

De Soza Jean Paul 3.BRZ

Massimo Ruggeri 3.BRZ

Mario Vinciguerra 3.BRZ

Carmelo Gulisano 3.BRZ

Fabrizio De Petrillo 3.BRZ

Victor Acebal Valdes 3.BRZ

Andrea Guidarelli 3.BRZ

Franco Gazzani 3.BRZ

Mario Frata 3.BRZ

Andrea Cingolani 3.BRZ

Andrea Terzolo 3.BRZ

Roberto Gabrielli 3.BRZ

Giambattista Poletti 3.BRZ

Claudio Lombardi 3.BRZ

Marco Bosio 3.BRZ

Francesco Raia 3.BRZ

Antonio Pirri 3.BRZ

Michele Delbene 3.BRZ

Francesco Dapinguente 3.BRZ

Lorenzo Menegazzo 3.BRZ

Monica Canzini 3.BRZ

Ipperti Daniel 3.BRZ

Francesco Carotenuto 3.BRZ

Stefano Bertoli 3.BRZ

Jean Noel Courtois 3.BRZ

José Villalba 3.BRZ

Riccardo Ciaccio 3.BRZ

Davide Chiarabella 3.BRZ



Mariano - Mauro Numitone - Cozza 1.ORO

Riccardo-Giorgio Cerilli-Montesano 1.ORO

Andrea Cingolani 1.ORO

Juan Carlos Avila Ribadas 1.ORO

Francesco Terlizzi 1.ORO

Pasquale-Stefano Cannone 1.ORO

Bill Horan 1.ORO

Riccardo Ruberti 1.ORO

De Meo Roberto Gubitosi Luca 2.ARG

Scelsi Gubitosi 2.ARG

Giulio - Luca Acuto - Gubitosi 2.ARG

Victor Castillo Juan Miguel Fernandez Vicente2.ARG

Ipperti Daniel 2.ARG

Guerry Stephane 2.ARG

Franco Gazzani 2.ARG

Chema Garcia Torres 2.ARG

Stefano Bariselli Riccardo Cerilli 2.ARG

Fabrizio De Petrillo 2.ARG

Giuseppe Di Marino 2.ARG

Davide Chiarabella 2.ARG

Luca Baldino Giorgio Taucer 3.BRZ

Orlando Cenciarelli Luca Baldino 3.BRZ

Gérard Giordana 3.BRZ

M. Scelsi R. Verneau 3.BRZ

Silvano Tomaselli 3.BRZ

Simon Fabrice 3.BRZ

Mario Frata 3.BRZ

José Villalba 3.BRZ

Wladimiro Corte 3.BRZ

Pasquale / Gabriele Oliviero / Leni 3.BRZ

Enea Rovaris 3.BRZ

STORICO  MASTER OPEN


